L18000066129

(Requestor's Name)						
(Addr	PCC)					
, (Addi						
(Addr	ess)					
(City/	State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL					
_						
(Busi	ness Entity Name)					
(Docu	lment Number)					
(,					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Fi	Ing Officer					
Opeolar matractions to 1 m	ing Omcer.					
· 						
	Office Use Only					



900328297579

04/29/19--01033--026 **55.00

2019 APR 29 PM 4: 24

APPROVED AND FILED

T GLASS MAY 0 8 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJECT: TAZ HAMLIN, LLC							
(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
 Debbie Curtis							
(Name of Person)							
(Firm/Company)							
83 Burnham Street							
(Address)	- 20 -						
Birmingham, AL 35242	019 APR 2						
(City/State and Zip Code)	一流 32						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	9						
Katherine H. Watkins, Esq. at (205) 6788000							
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber), -						
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:							
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution □ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &						
Certified Copy (additional copy is eller	oscuj						
	- D D D D D						
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER AD Registration Section Registration Section	DDRESS:						
Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations							
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building							
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Ci	rcle						
T 2000							

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a	limited liabili	ty company is						
	Taz Hamlin, Ll	С							
2.	The Articles o	 f Organization 	were filed on $\frac{M_i}{M_i}$	arch 13, 2018	and assigned				
	document num	 ber <u> L1800006</u> 	6129						
3.	Note: If the da	fective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) the inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.							
4.	A description 605.0707. Flor	 of occurrence ida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the copy 605.0707 on	e limited liability company back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to s	ection			
	The limited liab	lity company n	o longer maintains	any assets or liabilities and is	no longer doing business.				
		<u> </u>		_ 					
		<u> </u> 	. /			701			
		<u> </u>				<u>-</u>			
5	If there are no	members ente	er the name and a	ddress of the person appoir	nted to wind up the compar	100 F.			
				ember of Taz Orlando, LLC	«	ILED 29 F			
	activities and a	arrairs.		·					
			7154 Riverbrooke	Street	. 173 2	<u>:-</u>			
			Panama City, FL	32404	14	24			
									
					. <u> </u>	 -			
6. lis	. Signature of a sted above to w	n authorized p ind up the con	person or if there a apany's activities	re no members, the signatu and affairs:	are of the person appointed	and			
<u>_</u>	AL	Y/1	1/1/						
<u> </u>	Samo	Y / W/1	V V	Debbie Curtis	Justinal Nicona				
	7 7	Signature	- f	Pr	rinted Name				
	/	1 /	CII	INC FFF: \$25.00					